The EMSE CORPORATION tank mounted, simplex
vacuum system is a completely packaged NFPA 99 and
NEC compliant assembly featuring one rotary vane vac-
uum pump and a U.L. listed electrical control cabinet
mounted on a vertical ASME receiver with the accesso-
ries required to meet and exceed the current code require-
ments. All components are piped and wired to single-
point service connections. The only field connections are

Thermal malfunction shut-down with
manual reset and alarm light
EMSE CORPORATION Phone 1-800-935-3673, Fax 1-973-227-9223, Web Site: http://www.emse.com   May-2008
Note:  To convert Free Air Capacity (SCFM) to Expanded Air Capacity (ACFM):
         at 19" Hg  multiply SCFM by 2.74
         at 25" Hg  multiply SCFM by 6.1
2. Maximum ambient temperature: 105º F. For higher ambient temperature consult factory.
SIMPLEX TANK MOUNTED  "SPACE SAVER"
LUBRICATED ROTARY VANE VACUUM SYSTEMS
1.5 THROUGH 5 HP
LAYOUT AND PERFORMANCE TABLE
Power Requirements:
(One)  _____ HP Motor, 3 Phase 60 Hertz 208 v 230 v 460 v
System Horsepower Capacity SCFM (Each Pump) Suct. Exh. Tank Dimensions, In. Weight
Model Number Each Total 19" Hg 25" Hg Conn. Conn. (Gal.) L W H Lbs.
1SRR1.5T30V 1.5 1.5 7.4 3.3 3/4" 1/2" 30 34 20 55 340
1SRR1.5T80V 1.5 1.5 7.4 3.3 3/4" 1/2" 80 44 25 67 370
1SRR2T30V 2.0 2.0 12.4 5.6  1" 3/4" 30 34 20 55 360
1SRR2T80V 2.0 2.0 12.4 5.6  1" 3/4" 80 44 25 67 410
1SRR3T30V 3.0 3.0 17.3 8.4  1" 3/4" 30 35 21 56 380
1SRR3T80V 3.0 3.0 17.3 8.4  1" 3/4" 80 44 25 67 430
1SRR5T80V 5.0 5.0 27.5 11.8  1-1/2" 1-1/4" 80 45 25 68 520
1SRR5HT80V 5.0 5.0 37.3 16.2  1-1/2" 1-1/4" 80 45 25 68 520
H
W
L
SUCTION